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Phase 1 Boundary
Land Use Boundary
Natural Areas District (NA)

Recreation and Open Space District (ROS)

General Commercial District (GC)
Neighborhood Core District (NC)

Traditional Neighborhood District (TN)
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Traditional Neighborhood District
Neighborhood Core District
General Commercial District
Natural Areas District

Recreation and Open Space District

ha
20.94
4.82

3.13
3.15
4.48
5.36

ac
51.74
11.90

7.74
7.78
11.07
13.25
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